
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

2 

14 

5 

11 

3 

1 

4 

10 

15 

12 

13 

9 

8 

6 

7 

Name 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Patrick Debattista 

Kamal Agha 

Hugo Gid 

Zaid Haddad 

Theo Gid 

Adam Al Azhari 

Kayne Cherian 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Ahad Minhas 

Jake Anderson 

Federico Al Rifai 

Jamie Shields 

Josh Anderson 

Kyle Kumaran 

Laps 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.051 

0.088 

1.899 

2.052 

2.064 

2.103 

2.196 

2.347 

3.129 

3.215 

3.596 

6.328 

6.528 

6.699 

Gap 

0.051 

0.037 

1.811 

0.153 

0.012 

0.039 

0.093 

0.151 

0.782 

0.086 

0.381 

2.732 

0.200 

0.171 

Best Tm 

1:19.695 

1:19.746 

1:19.783 

1:21.594 

1:21.747 

1:21.759 

1:21.798 

1:21.891 

1:22.042 

1:22.824 

1:22.910 

1:23.291 

1:26.023 

1:26.223 

1:26.394 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART NO 7 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING IN PIT LANE 

Printed: 22/05/2017 18:44:34 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

1- SWS Junior LR4 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:06:59 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/05/2017 17:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

11 

10 

6 

12 

1 

5 

14 

15 

3 

2 

8 

4 

13 

7 

9 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Patrick Debattista 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Hugo Gid 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zaid Haddad 

Kyle Kumaran 

Jake Anderson 

Theo Gid 

Federico Al Rifai 

Ahad Minhas 

Kayne Cherian 

Jamie Shields 

Josh Anderson 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

8.748 

10.809 

15.530 

16.024 

16.644 

21.629 

22.740 

26.931 

27.719 

27.952 

32.402 

32.567 

1:23.157 

1 Lap 

Gap 

8.748 

2.061 

4.721 

0.494 

0.620 

4.985 

1.111 

4.191 

0.788 

0.233 

4.450 

0.165 

50.590 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:19.318 

1:20.090 

1:20.692 

1:20.547 

1:20.776 

1:19.936 

1:19.804 

1:21.283 

1:20.654 

1:20.907 

1:20.951 

1:22.407 

1:21.783 

1:27.526 

1:27.332 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 12 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 22/05/2017 18:48:12 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

8.748 

Avg. Speed 

53.563 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.318 

Best Speed 

54.464 

Best Lap by 

11 - Kamal Agha 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

1- SWS Junior LR4 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:45:29 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/05/2017 17:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

7 

9 

14 

8 

13 

5 

6 

12 

3 

4 

2 

10 

15 

1 

11 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Adam Al Azhari 

Hugo Gid 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Federico Al Rifai 

Kyle Kumaran 

Jake Anderson 

Kayne Cherian 

Zaid Haddad 

Ahad Minhas 

Patrick Debattista 

Theo Gid 

Josh Anderson 

Jamie Shields 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.164 

1.397 

7.167 

9.789 

15.059 

15.552 

15.811 

15.993 

16.003 

16.414 

17.418 

33.150 

45.169 

1:07.764 

Gap 

0.164 

1.233 

5.770 

2.622 

5.270 

0.493 

0.259 

0.182 

0.010 

0.411 

1.004 

15.732 

12.019 

22.595 

Best Tm 

1:19.677 

1:19.716 

1:19.472 

1:20.302 

1:20.770 

1:20.972 

1:20.573 

1:20.887 

1:20.463 

1:20.783 

1:20.871 

1:19.829 

1:23.075 

1:23.973 

1:26.948 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 10 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 22/05/2017 18:48:42 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.164 

Avg. Speed 

53.268 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.472 

Best Speed 

54.359 

Best Lap by 

14 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

1- SWS Junior LR4 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 18:25:14 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/05/2017 18:20 


